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TAMIL NADU TEACHER ELIGIBILITY TEST - 2022 - PAPER- II

 

Date of Examination: 15-Feb-2023 Session: 09:00-12:00

Optional Subject: Mathematics and Science

Maximum Marks: 150

S.No Roll Number Marks Scored Status

1 22TET2111558123 85 Qualified

2 22TET2111558124 53 Not-Qualified

3 22TET2111558125 59 Not-Qualified

4 22TET2111558126 46 Not-Qualified

5 22TET2111558127 53 Not-Qualified

6 22TET2111558128 50 Not-Qualified

7 22TET2111558129 73 Not-Qualified

8 22TET2111558130 68 Not-Qualified

9 22TET2111558131 44 Not-Qualified

10 22TET2111558132 59 Not-Qualified

11 22TET2111558133 51 Not-Qualified

12 22TET2111558134 57 Not-Qualified

13 22TET2111558135 50 Not-Qualified

14 22TET2111558137 82 Qualified

15 22TET2111558138 49 Not-Qualified

16 22TET2111558139 44 Not-Qualified

17 22TET2111558141 62 Not-Qualified

18 22TET2111558142 56 Not-Qualified

19 22TET2111558144 59 Not-Qualified

20 22TET2111558146 77 Not-Qualified

21 22TET2111558147 66 Not-Qualified

22 22TET2111558148 67 Not-Qualified

23 22TET2111558149 49 Not-Qualified

24 22TET2111558150 59 Not-Qualified

25 22TET2111558151 72 Not-Qualified

26 22TET2111558152 52 Not-Qualified

27 22TET2111558155 62 Not-Qualified

28 22TET2111558157 43 Not-Qualified
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29 22TET2111558158 48 Not-Qualified

30 22TET2111558159 43 Not-Qualified

31 22TET2111558160 61 Not-Qualified

32 22TET2111558161 54 Not-Qualified

33 22TET2111558162 87 Qualified

34 22TET2111558163 60 Not-Qualified

35 22TET2111558164 59 Not-Qualified

36 22TET2111558167 47 Not-Qualified

37 22TET2111558169 48 Not-Qualified

38 22TET2111558170 48 Not-Qualified

39 22TET2111558171 77 Not-Qualified

40 22TET2111558172 55 Not-Qualified

41 22TET2111558173 56 Not-Qualified

42 22TET2111558174 60 Not-Qualified

43 22TET2111558175 59 Not-Qualified

44 22TET2111558176 51 Not-Qualified

45 22TET2111558177 46 Not-Qualified

46 22TET2111558178 52 Not-Qualified

47 22TET2111558181 71 Not-Qualified

48 22TET2111558182 59 Not-Qualified

49 22TET2126623345 49 Not-Qualified

50 22TET2126623347 37 Not-Qualified

51 22TET2126623354 72 Not-Qualified

52 22TET2126623356 59 Not-Qualified

53 22TET2126623358 66 Not-Qualified

54 22TET2126623363 67 Not-Qualified

55 22TET2126623371 59 Not-Qualified

56 22TET2126623374 49 Not-Qualified
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57 22TET2126623376 76 Not-Qualified

58 22TET2126623378 54 Not-Qualified

59 22TET2126623385 49 Not-Qualified

60 22TET2126623400 38 Not-Qualified

61 22TET2126623407 49 Not-Qualified

62 22TET2126623415 35 Not-Qualified

63 22TET2126623416 48 Not-Qualified

64 22TET2126623417 46 Not-Qualified

65 22TET2126623429 72 Not-Qualified

66 22TET2126623435 38 Not-Qualified

67 22TET2126623436 74 Not-Qualified

68 22TET2126623447 54 Not-Qualified

69 22TET2126623452 54 Not-Qualified

70 22TET2126623453 46 Not-Qualified

71 22TET2126623463 57 Not-Qualified

72 22TET2126623482 49 Not-Qualified

73 22TET2126623496 58 Not-Qualified

74 22TET2126623498 42 Not-Qualified

75 22TET2126623505 47 Not-Qualified

76 22TET2126623507 57 Not-Qualified

77 22TET2126623508 44 Not-Qualified

78 22TET2126623513 54 Not-Qualified

79 22TET2126623522 67 Not-Qualified

80 22TET2126623524 50 Not-Qualified

81 22TET2126623528 52 Not-Qualified

82 22TET2126623529 66 Not-Qualified

83 22TET2126623533 45 Not-Qualified

84 22TET2126623535 56 Not-Qualified
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85 22TET2126623536 47 Not-Qualified

86 22TET2126623541 51 Not-Qualified

87 22TET2126623544 74 Not-Qualified

88 22TET2126623548 65 Not-Qualified

89 22TET2126623550 78 Not-Qualified

90 22TET2126623563 63 Not-Qualified

91 22TET2126623565 70 Not-Qualified

92 22TET2126623570 56 Not-Qualified

93 22TET2126623571 47 Not-Qualified

94 22TET2126623572 47 Not-Qualified

95 22TET2126623574 74 Not-Qualified

96 22TET2126623577 49 Not-Qualified

97 22TET2126623582 59 Not-Qualified

98 22TET2126623583 47 Not-Qualified

99 22TET2126623584 52 Not-Qualified

100 22TET2126623588 58 Not-Qualified

101 22TET2126623598 63 Not-Qualified

102 22TET2126623603 41 Not-Qualified

103 22TET2126623608 56 Not-Qualified

104 22TET2126623611 65 Not-Qualified

105 22TET2126623614 47 Not-Qualified

106 22TET2126623619 46 Not-Qualified

107 22TET2126623628 61 Not-Qualified

108 22TET2126623634 45 Not-Qualified

109 22TET2126623635 49 Not-Qualified

110 22TET2126623647 62 Not-Qualified

111 22TET2126623667 51 Not-Qualified

112 22TET2126623678 59 Not-Qualified
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113 22TET2126623684 52 Not-Qualified

114 22TET2126623693 54 Not-Qualified

115 22TET2126623736 48 Not-Qualified

116 22TET2126623759 50 Not-Qualified

117 22TET2126623781 35 Not-Qualified

118 22TET2126623796 45 Not-Qualified

119 22TET2126623804 50 Not-Qualified

120 22TET2126623808 62 Not-Qualified

121 22TET2126623811 45 Not-Qualified

122 22TET2126623819 57 Not-Qualified

123 22TET2126623822 40 Not-Qualified

124 22TET2126623836 41 Not-Qualified

125 22TET2126623838 78 Not-Qualified

126 22TET2126623844 58 Not-Qualified

127 22TET2126623861 52 Not-Qualified

128 22TET2126623870 42 Not-Qualified

129 22TET2126623871 48 Not-Qualified

130 22TET2126623872 66 Not-Qualified

131 22TET2126623879 36 Not-Qualified

132 22TET2126623888 50 Not-Qualified

133 22TET2126623890 69 Not-Qualified

134 22TET2126623894 46 Not-Qualified

135 22TET2126623908 66 Not-Qualified

136 22TET2126623911 52 Not-Qualified

137 22TET2126623921 39 Not-Qualified

138 22TET2126623922 51 Not-Qualified

139 22TET2126623928 44 Not-Qualified

140 22TET2126623932 63 Not-Qualified
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141 22TET2126623940 47 Not-Qualified

142 22TET2126623941 42 Not-Qualified

143 22TET2126623944 70 Not-Qualified

144 22TET2126623945 57 Not-Qualified

145 22TET2126623956 52 Not-Qualified

146 22TET2126623960 57 Not-Qualified

147 22TET2126623962 41 Not-Qualified

148 22TET2126623966 50 Not-Qualified

149 22TET2126623971 68 Not-Qualified

150 22TET2126623973 60 Not-Qualified

151 22TET2126623978 40 Not-Qualified

152 22TET2126623983 44 Not-Qualified

153 22TET2126623985 32 Not-Qualified

154 22TET2126623989 56 Not-Qualified

155 22TET2126623993 55 Not-Qualified

156 22TET2126623995 57 Not-Qualified

157 22TET2126623998 37 Not-Qualified

158 22TET2126624005 65 Not-Qualified

159 22TET2126624011 58 Not-Qualified

160 22TET2126624015 59 Not-Qualified

161 22TET2126624018 45 Not-Qualified

162 22TET2126624020 46 Not-Qualified

163 22TET2126624026 54 Not-Qualified

164 22TET2126624038 68 Not-Qualified

165 22TET2126624039 54 Not-Qualified

166 22TET2126624045 77 Not-Qualified

167 22TET2126624046 84 Qualified

168 22TET2126624052 80 Not-Qualified
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169 22TET2126624056 47 Not-Qualified

170 22TET2126624058 53 Not-Qualified

171 22TET2126624060 58 Not-Qualified

172 22TET2126624070 43 Not-Qualified

173 22TET2126624071 71 Not-Qualified

174 22TET2126624073 57 Not-Qualified

175 22TET2126624075 48 Not-Qualified

176 22TET2126624077 53 Not-Qualified

177 22TET2126624080 39 Not-Qualified

178 22TET2126624082 67 Not-Qualified

179 22TET2126624088 68 Not-Qualified

180 22TET2126624089 54 Not-Qualified

181 22TET2126624092 43 Not-Qualified

182 22TET2126624093 55 Not-Qualified

183 22TET2126624107 48 Not-Qualified

184 22TET2126624117 56 Not-Qualified

185 22TET2126624121 65 Not-Qualified

186 22TET2126624124 66 Not-Qualified

187 22TET2126624127 54 Not-Qualified

188 22TET2126624128 52 Not-Qualified

189 22TET2126624147 52 Not-Qualified

190 22TET2126624153 69 Not-Qualified

191 22TET2126624156 66 Not-Qualified

192 22TET2126624164 51 Not-Qualified

193 22TET2126624166 54 Not-Qualified

194 22TET2126624172 46 Not-Qualified

195 22TET2126624181 76 Not-Qualified

196 22TET2126624186 54 Not-Qualified
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197 22TET2126624188 63 Not-Qualified

198 22TET2126624198 55 Not-Qualified

199 22TET2126624208 43 Not-Qualified

200 22TET2126624210 59 Not-Qualified

201 22TET2126624219 67 Not-Qualified

202 22TET2126624225 50 Not-Qualified

203 22TET2126624229 52 Not-Qualified

204 22TET2126624237 54 Not-Qualified

205 22TET2126624250 60 Not-Qualified

206 22TET2126624252 50 Not-Qualified

207 22TET2126624254 70 Not-Qualified

208 22TET2126624259 50 Not-Qualified

209 22TET2126624278 45 Not-Qualified

210 22TET2126624280 50 Not-Qualified

211 22TET2126624283 37 Not-Qualified

212 22TET2126624287 52 Not-Qualified

213 22TET2126624294 63 Not-Qualified

214 22TET2126624303 67 Not-Qualified

215 22TET2126624304 52 Not-Qualified

216 22TET2126624307 55 Not-Qualified

217 22TET2126624311 57 Not-Qualified

218 22TET2126624319 72 Not-Qualified

219 22TET2126624321 40 Not-Qualified

220 22TET2126624338 48 Not-Qualified

221 22TET2126887053 72 Not-Qualified

222 22TET2126887121 61 Not-Qualified


